
 
 

North Carolina Sheriffs’ Association  

VEHICLE BID CALENDAR - 2015 

Bid 15-01-0611 - Police Rated, Administrative, Utility Vehicles &  Trucks  Bid 
 

 

Solicitations Statewide to Dealers and Manufacturers ............................................Thursday, April 2, 2015  

Invitation to Bid Announcement Publication …………...Friday, April 3, 2015 & Monday, April 13, 2015 

 

Vehicle Contract/Specifications Workshop*...........................................................Monday, April 20, 2015 

10:00 a.m. - 3:30 p.m. 

 

Pre-Bid Conference* ............................................................................................... Monday, May 13, 2015 

10:00 a.m. - 3:30 p.m. 

 

NCSA Finalize the bid document .............................................................................. Friday, May 15, 2015 

NCSA emails final bid document to Vendors ……………………………………..  Friday, May 15, 2015 

 

Deadline to submit “Request for Clarification” .......................................................Tuesday, May 26, 2015 

NCSA Response to Clarifications to Vendors ……………………………..……..Thursday, May 28, 2015 

 

Bid Program Opens for bids ....................................................................................... Friday, May 29, 2015 

 

Deadline to submit “Electronic” bid responses .............................................. Thursday, June 11, 2015 

                                                Electronic submission closes at 12:00 noon EST 
 

Deadline to submit “Hard Copy” bid responses .................................5:00 p.m. Friday, June 12, 2015 

 

Viewing of Bid Tabulation Results………………………………………………….Friday, June 12, 2015 

 

Bid Review by NCSA Fleet Advisory Committee in Raleigh.......................................... June 15-19, 2015 

 

Bid Award Announcement and Publication……………………………………….Monday, June 22, 2015 

 

Location: *North Carolina Sheriffs Association 

 

 

 323 West Jones Street  

 Suite 505 

Raleigh, NC  27603 

(919)743-7433 

 

 

 


